
 PLANNING DEPARTMENT  

Z:P&Z/ZONINGDEADLINES2011  10/22/10  

2011 SUBMISSION AND REVIEW PROCESS DATES FOR ZONING CASES 
 
Submission of plans by these deadline days does not guarantee automatic scheduling for review by the Planning & 
Zoning Commission for that meeting date.  Submission or meeting dates that fall on a City of Plano holiday are subject to 
change.  NOTE:  City Council meeting dates are also subject to change.  Contact the Planning Department (972) 941-
7151 to verify dates. 

SUBMITTAL 
DEADLINE 

MARK-UP 
AVAILABLE 

*CORRECTED 
PLANS RETURNED

P&Z MEETING CITY COUNCIL 
MEETING 

Thurs 11/11/10 Mon 11/22/10 Mon 11/29/10 Mon 12/20/10 Mon 01/10/11 

Wed 11/24/10 Mon 12/06/10 Mon 12/13/10 Tues 01/04/11 Mon 01/24/11 

Thurs 12/09/10 Mon 12/20/10 Mon 12/27/10 Tues 01/18/11 Mon 02/14/11 

Thurs 12/23/10 Mon 01/03/11 Mon 01/10/11 Mon 02/07/11 Mon 02/28/11 

Thurs 01/13/11 Mon 01/24/11 Mon 01/31/11 Mon 02/21/11 Mon 03/28/11 

Thurs 01/27/11 Mon 02/07/11 Mon 02/14/11 Mon 03/07/11 Mon 03/28/11 

Thurs 02/10/11 Mon 02/21/11 Mon 02/28/11 Mon 03/21/11 Mon 04/11/11 

Thurs 02/24/11 Mon 03/07/11 Mon 03/14/11 Mon 04/04/11 Mon 04/25/11 

Thurs 03/10/11 Mon 03/21/11 Mon 03/28/11 Mon 04/18/11 Mon 05/09/11 

Thurs 03/24/11 Mon 04/04/11 Mon 04/11/11 Mon 05/02/11 Mon 05/23/11 

Thurs 04/07/11 Mon 04/18/11 Mon 04/25/11 Mon 05/16/11 Mon 06/13/11 

Thurs 04/21/11 Mon 05/02/11 Mon 05/09/11 Mon 06/06/11 Mon 06/27/11 

Thurs 05/12/11 Mon 05/23/11 Tues 05/31/11 Mon 06/20/11 Mon 07/25/11 

Thurs 05/26/11 Mon 06/06/11 Mon 06/13/11 Tues 07/05/11 Mon 07/25/11 

Thurs 06/09/11 Mon 06/20/11 Mon 06/27/11 Mon 07/18/11 Mon 08/08/11 

Thurs 06/23/11 Tues 07/05/11 Mon 07/11/11 Mon 08/01/11 Mon 08/22/11 

Thurs 07/07/11 Mon 07/18/11 Mon 07/25/11 Mon 08/15/11 Mon 09/12/11 

Thurs 07/21/11 Mon 08/01/11 Mon 08/08/11 Tues 09/06/11 Mon 09/26/11 

Thurs 08/11/11 Mon 08/22/11 Mon 08/29/11 Mon 09/19/11 Mon 10/10/11 

Thurs 08/25/11 Tues 09/06/11 Mon 09/12/11 Mon 10/03/11 Mon 10/24/11 

Thurs 09/08/11 Mon 09/19/11 Mon 09/26/11 Mon 10/17/11 Mon 11/14/11 

Thurs 09/22/11 Mon 10/03/11 Mon 10/10/11 Mon 11/07/11 Mon 11/28/11 

Thurs 10/13/11 Mon 10/24/11 Mon 10/31/11 Mon 11/21/11 Mon 12/12/11 

Thurs 10/27/11 Mon 11/07/11 Mon 11/14/11 Mon 12/05/11 Mon 01/09/12 

Thurs 11/10/11 Mon 11/21/11 Mon 11/28/11 Mon 12/19/11 Mon 01/09/12 

Wed 11/23/11 Mon 12/05/11 Mon 12/12/11 Tues 01/03/12 Mon 01/23/12 

Thurs 12/08/11 Mon 12/19/11 Tues 12/27/11 Tues 01/17/12 Mon 02/13/12 

Thurs 12/22/11 Tues 01/03/12 Mon 01/09/12 Mon 02/06/12 Mon 02/27/12 

*Corrected plans MUST be returned to Planning by 11:00 a.m. 


